
CALENDAR FOR 2018 BUDGET

Board of Commissioners Holds a Study Session on
Budget Overview immediately following the Regular Board Meeting ................... Thursday, May 18, 2017

Board of Commissioners Holds a Study Session on
Budget Overview immediately following the Regular Board Meeting ..................... Thursday, June 1, 2017

Board of Commissioners Holds a Study Session on
Budget Overview immediately following the Regular Board Meeting ................... Thursday, June 15, 2017

Executive Director's Budget Recommendations
Submitted to Board of Commissioners ................................................................ Tuesday, October 17, 2017

Committee on Budget &Employment Hearings .................................. l P.M. Thursday, November 2, 2017
(Friday, November 3, 2017, if necessary)

Committee on Budget &Employment Submits Tentative Budget
to Board of Commissioners for Public Display ............................................... Tuesday, November 21, 2017

Board of Commissioners Holds a Public Hearing
on the Budget at 2:00 P.M ................................................................................ Thursday, December 7, 2017

Board of Commissioners Adopts the Budget ................................................. Thursday, December 14, 2017

Board of Commissioners Amends the Adopted Budget .................................Thursday, December 21, 2017
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